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General Project Information

Project ID: NOD23000Y19

Name: GREEN COUNTY: Joe Nickels NOI
Type: NPS Grant

Subtype: Notice of Discharge - Notice of Intent
Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 5/3/2019
End Date: 4/30/2020

Purpose: The scope of the project is to install permanent best management practices to address discharges from the landowner\2019s
operation into waters of the state.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is GREEN COUNTY
Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant Awarded Grant NOD23000Y19 awarded 5/2/2019 4/30/2020 COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
875300 1 Sugar River Sugar River
875300 2 Upper Sugar River Sugar River
875300 6 Sugar River Sugar River
875300 7 Sugar River Sugar River
875500 1 Green Drainage System Unnamed
876000 1 Local Water Unnamed
877000 1 Spring Creek Spring Creek

877100 1 Oakley Branch Oakley Br
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877200
877300
877400
877400
877500
877500
877600
877700
877700
878300
878400
878700
878700
878800
878900
879400
879500
879600
879800
879800
880100
880100
880100
880200
880300
880300
880400
880500
880600
881000
881100
881400
881500
881600
881900
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Ok Creek

Local Water

Sylvester Creek

Sylvester Creek

Juda Branch

Juda Branch

Riley School Branch

N. Fork Juda Branch

N. Fork Juda Branch
Unnamed Stream

Sugar River East Channel
Norwegian Creek
Norwegian Creek
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Decatur Lake

Searles Creek

Local Water

Marsh Creek

Marsh Creek

Little Sugar River

Little Sugar River

Little Sugar River
Unnamed Trib to Little Sugar R
Hammerly Creek
Hammerly Creek

Silver School Branch
Burgy Creek

Elmer School Branch
Unnamed Trib to Burgy Cr
Unnamed Stream

Little Sugar River, West Branch
Local Water

Lake Montesian

Hefty Creek

Ok Creek
Unnamed
Sylvester Creek
Sylvester Creek
Juda Br

Juda Br

Riley School Br
North Fork Juda Br
North Fork Juda Br
Unnamed

Sugar River -East Channel
Norwegian Creek
Norwegian Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed

Decatur Lake
Searles Creek
Unnamed

Marsh Creek
Marsh Creek

Little Sugar River
Little Sugar River
Little Sugar River
Unnamed
Hammerly Creek
Hammerly Creek
Silver School Br
Burgy Creek

Elmer School Br
Unnamed
Unnamed

West Branch Little Sugar River
Unnamed

Lake Montesian

Hefty Creek
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881900
882000
882200
882600
882700
882700
882900
883000
883000
883100
883200
883500
883700
883700
883800
883800
883800
883900
884100
884200
884800
885100
885200
885400
885600
885700
889100
889200
889500
890600
890700
891000
891100
891200
891300
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Hefty Creek

Hefty Creek, South Branch
Hefty Creek, Center Branch
Unnamed Stream
Ward Creek

Ward Creek

Legler School Branch
Spring Valley Creek
Spring Valley Creek
Pioneer Valley Creek
Krieg Valley Creek
Hustad Valley Creek
Allen Creek

Allen Creek

Liberty Creek

Liberty Creek

Liberty Creek

Cold Spring Creek
Dunphy Branch
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Trib to Allen Creek
Local Water

Gill Creek

Tipperary Creek
Ross Crossing Creek
Unnamed Stream
Pecatonica River
Richland Creek

E. Br Richland Creek
Local Water

Little Richland Creek
Local Water

Local Water

Local Water

Twin Grove Branch

Hefty Creek

South Branch Hefty Creek
Center Br Hefty Creek
Unnamed

Ward Creek

Ward Creek

Legler School Br
Spring Valley Creek
Spring Valley Creek
Pioneer Valley Creek
Krieg Valley Creek
Hustad Valley Creek
Allen Creek

Allen Creek

Liberty Creek

Liberty Creek

Liberty Creek

Cold Spring Creek
Dunphy Br

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Gill Creek

Story Creek

Ross Crossing Creek
Unnamed
Pecatonica River
Richland Creek

East Branch Richland Creek
Unnamed

Little Richland Creek
Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Twin Grove Br
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891400
891500
891600
891700
891800
891900
892000
892300
892300
892500
892600
892700
892800
892900
893000
893200
893300
894100
894200
894300
894500
894600
894700
894700

894900
895000
895000
895400
896200
896500
896500
896800
897000
897300
898000
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Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Honey Creek
Honey Creek
Local Water
Whitehead Creek
Local Water
Spring Creek
Local Water
Local Water
Hawthorne Creek
Local Water
Local Water
Winn Creek
Local Water
Skinner Creek
Zanders Creek

Beckman Lake

Browntown-Cadiz Springs State Recreation Area

Beach

Zanders Lake
Jordan Creek
Jordan Creek
Smock Creek
Local Water
Bushnell Creek
Bushnell Creek

Argus School Branch

Unnamed Trib to Bushnell Cr

Buckskin School Creek

Unnamed Stream

Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Honey Creek
Honey Creek
Unnamed
Whitehead Creek
Unnamed
Spring Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Hawthorne Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Winn Creek
Unnamed
Skinner Creek
Zanders Creek
Beckman Lake

Beckman Lake

Zander Lake

Jordan Creek

Jordan Creek

Smock Creek
Unnamed

Bushnell Creek
Bushnell Creek

Argus School Branch
Unnamed

Buckskin School Creek

Unnamed
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899400
899500
900700
900700
901000
901000
901500
901700
905700
906000
906000
906200
906700
907500
907700
908700
908900
3000108
3000109
3000122
5038223
5038452
5038509
5038569
5038618
5038721
5038742
5038769
5038786
5038788
5038807
5038833
5038864
5039171
5039363
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Trotter Branch
Jockey Hollow Creek
Braezels Branch
Braezels Branch
Dougherty Creek
Dougherty Creek
Prairie Brook
Unnmed Tributary to dougherty Creek
Brennan Creek
Sawmill Creek
Sawmill Creek
Erickson Creek

Local Water

Brager Creek

Mc Peace Valley Creek
Lee Creek (York Valley Creek)
Unnamed

Local Water

Local Water

Local Water
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Local Water

Local Water

Local Water

Local Water

Local Water
Unnamed Stream
Local Water
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Local Water
Unnamed Stream

Unnamed Stream

Trotter Br
Unnamed
Braezels Br
Braezels Br
Dougherty Creek
Dougherty Creek
Prairie Brook
Unnamed
Brennan Creek
Sawmill Creek
Sawmill Creek
Erickson Creek
Unnamed

Brager Br

McPeace Valley Creek

Lee Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed
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5039495 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039573 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039582 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039595 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039605 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039621 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039640 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039674 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039797 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039847 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5039986 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5040087 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5040182 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5040278 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5040625 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5040684 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5040781 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5040825 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041122 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041180 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041200 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041276 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041287 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041288 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041290 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041327 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041334 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041348 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041404 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041482 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041494 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041511 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041513 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041528 1 Local Water Unnamed

5041531 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5041550 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041555 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041578 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041593 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041595 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041632 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5041634 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041646 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041683 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041731 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041735 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041745 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041748 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041780 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041804 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041816 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041825 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041849 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041852 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041948 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041949 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041979 1 Local Water Unnamed
5041999 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042004 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042015 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042025 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042044 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042052 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042062 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042091 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042114 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042130 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042133 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042139 1 Local Water Unnamed

5042167 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5042170 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042173 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042186 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042203 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042218 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042233 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042250 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042267 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042287 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042350 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042390 1 North Branch Otter Creek Unnamed
5042398 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042400 1 Local Water Unnamed
5042406 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5578128 1 Local Water Unnamed
5578786 1 Local Water Unnamed
5578906 1 Local Water Unnamed
5578933 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579306 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579338 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579819 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579838 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579900 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579919 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579931 1 Local Water Unnamed
5579947 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580067 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580135 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580211 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580219 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580270 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580292 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580363 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580378 1 Local Water Unnamed

5580389 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5580465 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580474 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580529 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580540 1 Local Water Unnamed
5580801 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



